
Team: Hux 1 Boys Black Phone Email Shirt Team: Hux 2 Boys Green Phone Email Shirt

Coaches: Coaches:

Brett Krogman 515-450-4714 krogman@huxcomm.net Jeff Hilleman 515-451-9614 jeff@hilleman.net

Brian Ortner 712-210-1137 ortnerbrian@gmail.com

Players: Practice: Thursdays @ East 5:30-6:30pm Players:

Chase Krogman YM Sage Ranson AS

Jace Ortner YM Seth Hilleman YS

Curtis Hinzman YS Kale Becker YM

Caleb Hyman YM Dylan Marks YM

Noah Polewik YS Jackson Waters YM

Grady Bentrott YS Joel Waters YM

Braeden Ortner YM Daniel Powers YS

Jaxon Harker YM Caden Van Pelt ys

Team: Hux 3 Boys Red Phone Email Shirt Team: Hux 4 Boys Blue Phone Email Shirt

Coaches: Coaches:

Adam Jablonski 515-339-5260 anjablonski79@gmail.com Mike Colvin 515-291-0842 mcolvin@danfoss.com

Brook McPherson 515-450-9921 bmc2706@hotmail.com Nathan Pick 515-451-1911 Ndpick@gmail.com
Players: Practice: Thursdays @ East 7:30-8:30pm Players: Practice: Thursdays@West 7:30-8:30

Koen Jablonski ys Jamin Colvin YS

Drake Reynolds YM Isaac Swisher YM

Axton Campbell YS Greyson Inglett YM

Callen Stenberg YM Ethan Rouse YM

Landon McPherson YS Alex Weeks YS

Nolan Adams YS Noah Anderson YS

Hayden Neer YS Trevin Anthony YS

Corban Barth YS Jaxson Pick YS

Tommy Anderson YS

1st/2nd Grade Boys Basketball

Practice: Tuesdays @ East 6:30-7:30pm
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Team: Hux 5 Boys Brown Phone Email Shirt Team: Hux 6 Boys Maroon Phone Email Shirt

Coaches: Coaches:

Matt Siepker 515-451-1139 mmsiepker@yahoo.com Michael Jorgensen 515-450-1055 jorgchiro@gmail.com

Scott Hermann 515-509-4940 scooter3216@gmail.com Steven Domino 515-450-7574 steven.domino@gmail.com

Practice @3 Cs Wed 6:30-7:30pm Mark DeYoung 515-203-6532 mark@bellahomesiowa.com
Players: Players:

Tylan Siepker YM Parker Domino YS

Nolan Larson (with Siepker) YS Kanen DeYoung YS

Bowen Benedict YS Leif Jorgensen YL

Ty Pingel YM Seth Hugaboom YS

Karsen Cleverly YM William Nemec YM

Joshua Andrews YM Blakely Carlson YS

Graden Hermann YS Max Wilson YM

Trent Baker YS Gavin Clark YM

Jake Laughlin YM Bennett Krause YS

Carter Sparks YM

Practices: Thursdays @ West 6:30-7:30pm
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